
Springville Invitational
MS Boys 2 Mile     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Alburnett                      1    2    3    4    6   11   16   =  16   1:06:47.0    13:21.4    1:51.4
    2   Isaac Newton Christian Acad    5    8    9   12   18             =  52   1:19:34.9    15:55.0    6:06.6
    3   Starmont                       7   10   13   14   15   17   19   =  59   1:20:37.1    16:07.4    3:13.4

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Edgewood-Colesburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Henry Abel                  7th    Alburnett                       12:23.1      6:12
      2       2   Hayden Gustafson            8th    Alburnett                       13:09.4      6:35
      3       3   Logan Ossman                8th    Alburnett                       13:09.5      6:35
      4       4   Brady Scott                 8th    Alburnett                       13:50.6      6:55
      5       5   Arefat Ali                  7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  13:58.3      6:59
      6       6   Anson Ford                  7th    Alburnett                       14:14.4      7:07
      7       7   Dylan Popham                7th    Starmont                        14:16.7      7:08
      8           Zander Weber                7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              14:22.8      7:11
      9       8   Josh Skinner                8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  14:52.5      7:26
     10       9   Jeremy Nicodemus            8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  14:56.7      7:28
     11      10   Jagger Timmerman            7th    Starmont                        15:13.7      7:37
     12      11   Cam McGraw                  8th    Alburnett                       15:19.5      7:40
     13      12   Cam Stroschine              7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  15:42.7      7:51
     14      13   Maison Swales               7th    Starmont                        16:41.0      8:20
     15      14   Noah Gelner                 8th    Starmont                        16:55.6      8:28
     16           Cael Helmrichs              8th    Edgewood-Colesburg              17:19.8      8:40
     17      15   Lincoln Sieck               7th    Starmont                        17:30.1      8:45
     18           Jeffrey Hogan               8th    East Buchanan                   17:33.1      8:47
     19      16   Gage Rauch                  8th    Alburnett                       18:20.4      9:10
     20           Wyatt Olinger               7th    Alburnett                       18:44.8      9:22
     21      17   Caleb Boardman              8th    Starmont                        19:28.1      9:44
     22      18   Matthew Anderson            7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  20:04.8     10:02
     23      19   Brayden Grawe               7th    Starmont                        21:22.4     10:41
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Springville Invitational
MS Boys 2 Mile     School Campus - Springville, IA     9/7/2021     Sunny NW 16MPH 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Alburnett                         Score =   16
    1    Henry Abel, 7th              12:23.1  6:12
    2    Hayden Gustafson, 8th        13:09.4  6:35
    3    Logan Ossman, 8th            13:09.5  6:35
    4    Brady Scott, 8th             13:50.6  6:55
    6    Anson Ford, 7th              14:14.4  7:07
   11    Cam McGraw, 8th              15:19.5  7:40
   16    Gage Rauch, 8th              18:20.4  9:10
         Wyatt Olinger, 7th           18:44.8  9:22

  2) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =   52
    5    Arefat Ali, 7th              13:58.3  6:59
    8    Josh Skinner, 8th            14:52.5  7:26
    9    Jeremy Nicodemus, 8th        14:56.7  7:28
   12    Cam Stroschine, 7th          15:42.7  7:51
   18    Matthew Anderson, 7th        20:04.8 10:02

  3) Starmont                          Score =   59
    7    Dylan Popham, 7th            14:16.7  7:08
   10    Jagger Timmerman, 7th        15:13.7  7:37
   13    Maison Swales, 7th           16:41.0  8:20
   14    Noah Gelner, 8th             16:55.6  8:28
   15    Lincoln Sieck, 7th           17:30.1  8:45
   17    Caleb Boardman, 8th          19:28.1  9:44
   19    Brayden Grawe, 7th           21:22.4 10:41

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
   18    Jeffrey Hogan, 8th          17:33.1   8:47

 Edgewood-Colesburg
    8    Zander Weber, 7th           14:22.8   7:11
   16    Cael Helmrichs, 8th         17:19.8   8:40
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